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Adelaide parklands spring league

Table of points
NoName Round 1Round 2Round 3Round 4Round 5Total

Division 1
1 Gareth Morgan 88 88
2 Calen Borg 73 73
2 Youngblood Roche 73 73
4 Brad Riches 59 59
5 Ben Opitz 49 49
6 Sam Caon 39 39
7 Jonathan Dragt 29 29
8 Tom Lee 20 20
9 Fraser Tarnow-Mordi 10 10

Division 2
1 Luke Fisk 83 83
1 Dave Stephens 83 83
3 matthew tulip 68 68
4 Richard Klein 49 49
4 Matt Jennings 49 49
4 Charl Du Plessis 49 49
7 Nathan Borg 29 29
8 James Lee 20 20
9 Steve Braunsthal 10 10

Division 3
1 noel bird 88 88
2 Nicholas Marks 70 70
3 Chris Reimer 36 36
3 William Brennan 36 36
3 Mat Crawford 36 36

Division 4
1 Corey Ahrns 77 77
1 Riley Kruger 77 77
3 chris Harris 44 44
4 Michael Raison 22 22

Unrated
1 Kevin Robin 88 88
2 Jordan Mitchell 44 44

Non-member
1 Aemelia Stanford 88 88
2 Morwenna Stanford 44 44
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 57

Division 1

1 Gareth Morgan 07/07/24 10:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 -9 48 -9 48

2 Calen Borg 07/07/24 10:00 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 -6 51 -6 51

2 Youngblood Roche 07/07/24 10:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 -6 51 -6 51

4 Brad Riches 07/07/24 10:00 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 -5 52 -5 52

5 Ben Opitz 07/07/24 10:00 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 -3 54 -3 54

6 Sam Caon 07/07/24 10:00 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 -2 55 -2 55

7 Jonathan Dragt 07/07/24 10:00 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 7 3 3 2 3 0 57 0 57

8 Tom Lee 07/07/24 10:00 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 4 +1 58 +1 58

9 Fraser Tarnow-Mordi 07/07/24 10:00 3 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 +8 65 +8 65

Division 2

1 Luke Fisk 07/07/24 10:00 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 2 3 3 -5 52 -5 52

1 Dave Stephens 07/07/24 10:00 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 -5 52 -5 52

3 matthew tulip 07/07/24 10:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 2 4 2 2 -3 54 -3 54

4 Richard Klein 07/07/24 10:00 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 0 57 0 57

4 Matt Jennings 07/07/24 10:00 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 0 57 0 57

4 Charl Du Plessis 07/07/24 10:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 2 0 57 0 57

7 Nathan Borg 07/07/24 10:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 +1 58 +1 58

8 James Lee 07/07/24 10:00 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 +2 59 +2 59

9 Steve Braunsthal 07/07/24 10:00 4 3 4 4 7 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 +9 66 +9 66

Division 3

1 noel bird 07/07/24 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 +1 58 +1 58

2 Nicholas Marks 07/07/24 10:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 +2 59 +2 59

3 Chris Reimer 07/07/24 10:00 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 6 8 3 3 3 4 +10 67 +10 67

3 William Brennan 07/07/24 10:00 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 +10 67 +10 67

3 Mat Crawford 07/07/24 10:00 3 3 3 5 7 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 +10 67 +10 67

Division 4

1 Corey Ahrns 07/07/24 10:00 4 4 2 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 +9 66 +9 66

1 Riley Kruger 07/07/24 10:00 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 +9 66 +9 66

3 chris Harris 07/07/24 10:00 3 5 3 5 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 6 4 4 4 3 +15 72 +15 72

4 Michael Raison 07/07/24 10:00 4 5 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 +16 73 +16 73

Unrated

1 Kevin Robin 07/07/24 10:00 3 3 2 4 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 +7 64 +7 64

2 Jordan Mitchell 07/07/24 10:00 4 3 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 6 3 3 4 4 +18 75 +18 75

Non-member

1 Aemelia Stanford 07/07/24 10:00 5 6 7 5 8 8 6 5 5 4 5 5 8 7 6 5 6 5 +49 106 +49 106

2 Morwenna Stanford 07/07/24 10:00 5 6 8 6 10 8 6 9 7 5 7 7 9 11 6 7 7 8 +75 132 +75 132
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.2 3.5 3 3.6 4.6 3.6 3.4 3.5 3.2 2.9 3.5 3.2 4.5 4.8 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.4 63.7

Difficulty 4 14 2 17 15 16 7 11 3 1 13 5 10 18 6 12 8 9 6.7

Birdie -1 6 3 12 3 8 2 3 2 7 6 4 6 4 5 4 1 7 5 88 16%

Par 0 17 17 14 14 10 19 19 18 16 22 14 18 17 12 22 19 14 15 297 53%

Bogey 1 5 6 3 9 6 6 5 9 5 2 9 5 7 7 3 9 5 9 110 20%

Double Bogey 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 32 6%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 14 3%

Other >3 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 17 3%
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